FINANCIEEL JAARVERSLAG 2017

INKOMSTEN:
Diverse activiteiten
Donaties

UITGAVEN:
Huisvesting:
Huur Begijnentraat
Huur Garagebox

Administratie:
Transferkosten
Betalingsverkeer
Website

Stg. Partin: Deelnemersbijdrage:

Publiciteit:
Nieuwsbrief / Posters

PROJECTONDERSTEUNING:

EINDSALDO 2016: € 13.957
IN 2017: € 27.945
UIT 2017: € 35.746

EINDSALDO 2017:

BONA BAANA
€ 3.165
€ 24.780
€ 27.945
€ 1.200
€ 1.060
€ 2.260
€ 292
€ 147
€ 18
€ 457
€ 60
€ 127
€ 32.842



